
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 134657 22064 19647 29192 16768 28479 14489 25817 1457 1326 822 1336 2879 713

2 SBI 468519 109800 74615 109700 58849 98135 55240 87036 2741 6882 868 4217 15766 11565

3 BOB  113546 23897 9253 26327 8899 21855 7898 18080 657 1938 344 1837 354 4472

4 UNION 2145 3250 1180 3145 1078 2919 895 2522 175 312 8 85 102 226

5 PNB 42494 9524 2979 5302 2780 4813 2393 4376 290 308 97 129 199 489

6 UCO 55412 9874 3126 8041 2693 7706 2067 4364 462 2463 164 879 433 335

7 BOI 8316 1851 655 2014 488 1664 300 760 131 290 57 614 167 350

8 IDBI 9966 4355 1562 5075 1462 3905 1361 3052 78 736 23 117 100 1170

9 Syndicate 5716 1244 317 810 259 675 198 552 44 24 17 99 58 135

10 OBC 6308 1146 442 1191 385 1017 319 784 46 115 20 118 57 174

11 Canara 5535 1580 304 991 246 762 149 477 80 179 17 106 58 229

12 Vijaya 3875 557 651 1844 592 1629 413 621 94 153 85 855 59 215

13 Andhra 3120 340 65 313 48 182 15 36 19 34 14 112 17 131

14 Allahabad 3380 492 108 374 11 65 1 5 10 60 0 0 97 309

Total PS 862989 189973.31 114904 194318.3 94547 173740 85737 148477 6274 14759.6 2536 10504 20357 20578

15 ICICI 36597 15277 14344 30081 12747 26907 12511 21039 177 5752 59 116 1597 3174

16 HDFC 4216 8628 10871 17192 7507 13189 3281 8066 492 133 3734 4990 3364 4003

17 AXIS 7264 8988 1461 6007 1125 4217 50 3127 230 669 845 421 336 1790

18 Bandhan B. 15752 6247 8904 2970 8767 2937 1560 580 7207 2357 0 0 137 33

19 Kotak 2340 4163 56 2441 22 2178 21 2160 1 18 0 0 34 263

20 Yes Bank 600 23 10 75 10 75

21 Euqitas SFB 761 479 70 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 214

22 AU SFB 4263 3023 2022 5653 1178 4098 214 528 964 3570 0 0 844 1555
Total Priv. 

Bank 71793 46828 37738 64633 30168 49428 17423 34972 8107 8929 4638 5527 7570 15205
Total Comm. 

Bank 934782 236801 152642 258951 124715 223168 103160 183449 14381 23689 7174 16031 27927 35783

23 BRKGB 351357 43838 15771 31132 15164 30099 13767 29052 953 599 444 448 607 1033

TOTAL 351357 43838 15771 31132 15164 30099 13767 29052 953 599 444 448 607 1033

24 BCCB 310249 27907 35374 31841 26801 30374 26785 30211 0 0 16 163 8573 1467

25 PLDB 31 30 15 25 15 25 0 0 0 0 16 5

26 BNSB 42789 22772 2854 14184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2854 14184

TOTAL 353038 50679 38259 46055 26816 30399 26800 30236 0 0 16 163 11443 15656

G. TOTAL 1639177 331319 206672 336138 166695 283667 143727 242737 15334 24288 7634 16642 39977 52472

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13157 23589 1321 2115 11 113 14489 25817

2 SBI 48612 81900 6032 3727 596 1409 55240 87036

3 BOB  6403 14870 1495 3210 7898 18080

4 UNION 780 2240 115 282 895 2522

5 PNB 2024 3650 269 611 100 115 2393 4376

6 UCO 2012 4161 55 203 2067 4364

7 BOI 266 687 34 73 300 760

8 IDBI 1269 2864 92 188 1361 3052

9 Syndicate 171 517 27 35 198 552

10 OBC 312 766 7 18 319 784

11 Canara 144 461 5 16 149 477

12 Vijaya 410 595 3 26 413 621

13 Andhra 15 36 15 36

14 Allahabad 1 5 1 5

TOTAL 75576 136341 9455 10504 707 1637 0 0 85737 148477

15 ICICI 6100 12568 6411 8471 12511 21039

16 HDFC 2321 5813 900 1241 60 1012 3281 8066

17 AXIS 50 3127 50 3127

18 Bandhan B. 1560 580 1560 580

19 Kotak 7 146 14 2014 21 2160

20 Yes B. 10 75 10 75

21 Euqitas SFB 0 0

22 AU SFB 1 4 209 500 4 24.00 214 528
Total Priv. 

Bank 10041 22163 7319 9862 283 3526 4 24 17647 35575
Total Comm. 

Bank 85617 158504 16774 20366 990 5163 4 24 103384 184052

23 BRKGB 11349 26030 187 306 2 39 2229 2677 13767 29052

TOTAL 11349 26030 187 306 2 39 2229 2677 13767 29052

24 BCCB 26458 29216.12 327 994.80 26785 30211

25 PLDB 15 25.15 15 25

26 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 26473 29241 327 995 0 0 0 0 26800 30236

G. TOTAL 123439 213776 17288 21667 992 5202 2233 2701 143951 243340

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 650 798 807 528 1457 1326

2 SBI 2681 4271 58 1211 2 1400 2741 6882

3 BOB  654 1896 3 42 657 1938

4 UNION 175 312 175 312

5 PNB 286 110 4 198 290 308

6 UCO 450 2250 12 213 462 2463

7 BOI 131 290 131 290

8 IDBI 74 612 4 124 78 736

9 Syndicate 44 24 44 24

10 OBC 46 115 46 115

11 Canara 79 144 1 35 80 179

12 Vijaya 94 153 94 153

13 Andhra 19 34 19 34

14 Allahabad 10 60 10 60

TOTAL 5393 11068 889 2351 2 1400 0 0 6284 14819

15 ICICI 163 5188 14 564 177 5752

16 HDFC 492 133 492 133

17 AXIS 230 669 230 669

18 Bandhan B. 7207 2357 7207 2357

19 Kotak 1 18 1 18

20 Yes B. 0 0

21 Euqitas SFB 0 0

22 AU SFB 927 3122 37 448 964 3570
Total Priv. 

Bank 9020 11487 51 1012 0 0 0 0 9071 12499
Total Comm. 

Bank 14413 22555 940 3363 2 1400 0 0 15355 27318

23 BRKGB 595 209 358 390 953 599

TOTAL 595 209 358 390 0 0 0 0 953 599

24 BCCB 0 0

25 PLDB 0 0

26 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 15008 22764 1298 3753 2 1400 0 0 16308 27917

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 170 336.00 378 779.00 274 221.00 822 1336

2 SBI 246 609.00 617 3525.00 5 83.00 4 74 868 4217

3 BOB  197 1329.00 147 508.00 344 1837

4 UNION 8 85.00 8 85

5 PNB 10 27.00 21 70.00 66 32.00 97 129

6 UCO 7 15.00 57 432.00 100 432.00 164 879

7 BOI 2 2.00 55 612.00 57 614

8 IDBI 5 12.00 18 105.00 23 117

9 Syndicate 3 9.00 14 90.00 17 99

10 OBC 7 13.00 13 105.00 20 118

11 Canara 8 35.00 9 70.85 17 106

12 Vijaya 3 2.00 79 852.00 3 1.00 85 855

13 Andhra 12 102.75 2 9.00 14 112

14 Allahabad 4 2.66 10 88.69

TOTAL 465 1062.66 1488 8246.29 597 1286.00 2536 10504

15 ICICI 2 4.00 43 110.00 14 2.00 59 116

16 HDFC 50 267.00 3684 4723.00 3734 4990

17 AXIS 845 421.00 845 421

18 Bandhan B. 0 0

19 Kotak 0 0

20 Yes B.

21 Euqitas SFB

22 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank 2 93 377.00 4543 5146.00 4638 5527
Total Comm. 

Bank 467 1063 1581 8623 5140 6432 0 0 0 0 0 0 7174 16031

23 BRKGB 18 39.00 42 309.00 384 100.00 444 448

TOTAL 18 39.00 42 309.00 384 100.00 444 448

24 BCCB 1 5.51 15 157.46 16 163

25 PLDB 0 0

26 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 1 5.51 15 157.46 0 0.00 16 163

G. TOTAL 486 1107 1638 9090 5524 6532 0 0 0 0 0 0 7634 16642

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8734 15098 3015 6057 4052 4727 3912 3215 70 654

2 SBI 8546 39074 27456 38947 4696 15745 9684 11056

3 BOB  6257 15241 2014 5112 1174 2596 1250 3183

4 UNION 760 845 240 225 130 240 456 645 7 5

5 PNB 2140 2828 1045 1910 865 954 907 1215

6 UCO 1650 2147 140 1957 410 596 475 525

7 BOI 32 34 15 18 13 29 21 114

8 IDBI 1075 2594 302 975 45 145 270 625

9 Syndicate 45 30 105 257 12 23 62 135

10 OBC 305 740 141 367 3 18 85 200

11 Canara 122 348 49 216 48 158 17 23

12 Vijaya 450 842 4 2 85 260 113 328

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL 30116 79821 34526 56043 11533 25491 17252 21264 77 659

15 ICICI 11611 14067 5450 7896 1748 3514 1827 2844

16 HDFC 4126 2869 2136 519 984 1769 4978 1014

17 AXIS 190 845 160 354 40 124 65 150

18 Bandhan B. 8751 2268 4915 2268 2296 1528 8744 2664

19 Kotak 5 350 2 179

20 Yes B.

21 Euqitas SFB

22 AU SFB 674 1633 142 447 201 569 13 25
Total Priv. 

Bank 25357 22032 12803 11484 5271 7683 15627 6697 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 55473 101853 47329 67527 16804 33174 32879 27961 77 659

23 BRKGB 7984 10624 4514 6312 2014 3214 1750 1024

TOTAL 7984 10624 4514 6312 2014 3214 1750 1024

24 BCCB 17516 10451 1269 12596 1325 2658 3456 2861

25 PLDB 68 71 44 38 29 38

26 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 17769 11118 1498 13230 1683 3915 3639 3073

G. TOTAL 81226 123595 53341 87069 20501 40303 38268 32058 77 659

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 IDBI

9 Syndicate

10 OBC

11 Canara

12 Vijaya

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL

15 ICICI

16 HDFC

17 AXIS

18 Bandhan B.

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.

21 Euqitas SFB

22 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

23 GRAMIN

TOTAL

24 BCCB

25 PLDB

26 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2018)

0.00 0.00 1.34 17.26 76.02

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

51.72 16.19 88.44 97.56 132.31

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

35.62 14.35 79.34 89.46 99.91

57.89 9.86 68.67 83.01 110.17

26.87 7.63 80.19 92.81 96.77

53.34 17.99 82.53 90.78 55.67

26.70 7.41 54.27 95.83 81.44

1.69 1.44 37.74 82.62 108.81

51.11 2.86 60.14 76.95 116.53

3.70 2.84 68.15 83.33 65.11

62.13 1.51 65.83 85.39 103.93

35.12 15.94 48.13 76.88 62.72

45.66 14.10 33.68 88.34 331.06

0.00 0.00 11.61 58.12 92.01

41.08 13.12 76.41 89.41 102.29

46.76 11.68 69.94 89.45 196.90

16.69 10.29 46.92 76.72 199.26

14.07 2.06 52.06 70.20 66.83

76.36 51.45 19.53 98.89 47.54

14.34 7.33 88.49 89.23 58.64

34.09 11.89 54.11 76.47 138.02

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 326.09

0.00

28.89

0.00

10.07

0.00

9.34

0.00

72.49

44.68

187.00

39.33 12.81 70.84 86.18 109.35

34.13 10.32 93.32 96.68 71.02

34.13 10.32 93.32 96.68 71.02

32.82 8.35 94.88 95.39 114.10

236.67 0.00 83.83 83.83 100.00

4.20 8.86 0.00 0.00 62.29

24.14 8.50 65.65 66.01 90.88

36.77 11.99 72.21 84.39 101.45


